Zahnarztlicher Bereitschaftsdienst
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Monat September

Dr. Hommel, Schiitzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

DS Pflug M.Sc, Schiitzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

ZAP Papke, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str. 6, 01844 Neustadt
Dr. Stork, Rosenstr. 3, 01855 Sebnitz

Dr. Trobisch, Rathausstr. 3, 01848 Hohnstein

DS Holzel, August-Bebel-Str. 30, 01844 Neustadt
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Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
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035971-52127
035971-52127
03596-602293
035971-53065
035975-

03596-501894



